| 6 | LVE-6455/6620/6850MADE IN SWEDEN
User Manual
LVE-6455/6620/6850
Remote Controlled Motorized Elevator
| 2 | LVE-6455/6620/6850MADE IN SWEDEN
General Safety Precautions
• Read the owners manual carefully before installation.
• Installation of the elevator should be made by qualified installator.

designed to handle
most of the remote
formats on the
market, some may
not work. In this
case try another
one, or use the
enclosed remote.
Note! It is neccessary that you wait for at least 1
sec. between pressing the keys when programming.
The central unit has beside learning and operate mode
also a ”Lock” function which if it is switched on, disables
all functions. This can be used in public places or to
prevent children from using the device
Specifications
LVE-6455-240VAC 455mm vertical stroke. 100-380mm horizontal / 40-400mm vertical fitting (15-26 inch)
LVE-6620-240VAC 620mm vertical stroke. 100-630mm horizontal / 40-570mm vertical fitting (27-40 inch)
LVE-6850-240VAC 850mm vertical stroke. 100-630mm horizontal / 40-800mm vertical fitting (41-60 inch)
LVE-6455-12VDC 455mm vertical stroke. 100-380mm horizontal / 40-400mm vertical fitting (15-26 inch)
LVE-6620-12VDC 620mm vertical stroke. 100-630mm horizontal / 40-570mm vertical fitting (27-40 inch)
LVE-6850-12VDC 850mm vertical stroke. 100-630mm horizontal / 40-800mm vertical fitting (41-60 inch)
* Prefix atter modelnumber ex. 240V or 12V indicates operating voltage.
* 240V models operates on 100-240VAC (AC-Adaptor, secondary 29VDC, 2 A)
* For illustration of fitting details, look at the rear of this User Manual.
Using